UNOFFICIAL COMP2Y095001

9248/0099 82 002 Page 1 of 2002-10-07 09:53:59 Cook County Recorder 26.50

ATTEST: Typed NameIULIA PETREVSKI By: During During During	D7-374179		0021095001
MAIL TO: National City Mortgage Co. WAIL TO: National City Mortgage Co. WAIL TO: National City Mortgage Co. Windesale Jepartment 3232 Newmari: Drive Miamisburg, cit Na542 FOR VALUE RECEIVED. PEOPLE'S CHOICE MIG CORP ("Bank") hereby sells, transfers, sets over an assigns, ten. NATIONAL TIT. Mp@rGAGE Co., 3232 Newmark Drive, Miamisburg, OH 45342, its successors and/or sasgins, Bank's entire right, title, and images in and to the following described mortgage ("Mortgage") and promissory note; Priorities are dated. 10/2/02 instee original principal amount of \$1.35, 37500. The Mortgage is described an identified by the following nameter of the mortgagor(s), instrument number, and/or book and page number as recorded in COOK COUNTY MORTGAGOR(S) INSTRUMENT NO. BOOK & PAGE DAVID AGUILAR PEOPLE'S CHOICE MIG CORP has hereunto set its hand this. Typed Name HILLIA PETREVSKT By: Typed Name HILLIA PETREVSKT Typed Name AKELAH HIGHTOWER Name: LAURIE YEARY Title: OPERATIONS NAME FR. STATE OF LILLINOIS COUNTY OF DU PAGE SS: The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this. as ATTORNEY IN FACT on behalf of PEOPLE'S CHOICE MIG CORP NOTARY PUBLIC NOTARY PUBLIC	ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE / DEED OF	TRUST	
MAIL TO: Nation: City Mortgage Co. Wholesale Department 3232 Newman Drive Mindisburg, Chi P5422 FOR VALUE RECENT. FOR VALUE RECENT AND A CORP. FOR VA	National City Mortgage Co.	γ	
FOR VALUE RECENCY PEOPLE'S CHOICE MTG CORP ("Bark") hereby sells, transfers, sets over an assigns to: NATIONAL IT. MORTGAGE CO., 3232 Newmark Drive, Miamisburg, OH 45342, its successors and/or assigns, Bark's entire right, title, and integes in and to the following described mortgage ("Mortgage") and promissory note ("Promissory Note") which entire right, title, and integes in and to the following described amount of \$ 135,375,00 The Mortgage is described an are dated 10/2/02 in the mortgage of sold in the mortgage of the mortgage of the mortgage in the mortgage of the mortgage is described and identified by the following names, of the mortgage of sold in the mortgage of the mortgage is described and identified by the following names, of the mortgage of the mortgage is described and identified by the following names, of the mortgage of the mortgage in deprending an action of the mortgage is described and identified by the following names, of the mortgage is described and identified by the following names, of the mortgage is described and identified by the following names is described and identified by the following names are corded in the mortgage in day of described and identified by the following names are corded in the mortgage in day of described and identified by the following names are corded in the mortgage in day of described and identified by the following names are corded in the mortgage in day of described and identified by the following names are corded in the mortgage in day of described and in the mortgage in day of described in the mortgage in the mortgage in the mortgage in described in the mortgage in the mortgage in day of described in	MAIL TO: RECORDER Nation City Mortgage Co. EUGENE "GENE" MA	DORE Ce	
DAVID AGUILAR RECORDED CONCURRENTLY HEREWITH ATTEST: Typed NameIULIA_PETREVSKI Typed Name_AKILAH_HIGHTOWER STATE OFILLINOIS COUNTY OFDU_PAGESS: The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me thisLAURIE_VEASYas ATTORNEY_IN_FACTon behalf of _PEOPLE'S ORDICE_MTG_CORP	PEOPLE'S CHOICE MTG CORD assigns to: NATIONAL CIT. MORTGAGE CO., 3232 Newmark Drive entire right, title, and interes in and to the following described mortga are dated 10/2/02 insthe original principal amount dentified by the following name (see in mortgagor(s), Instrument na	e, Miamisburg, OH 45342, its sage ("Mortgage") and promissor of \$ 1.35, 375, 00	successors and/or assigns, Bank's ry note ("Promissory Note") which . The Mortgage is described and
Typed NameHILLIA PETREVSKI	MORTGAGOR(S)	INSTRUMENT NO.	BOOK & PAGE
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, said Aday of OCTOBER 2002 ATTEST: Typed Name AKILAH HIGHTOWER STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF DU PAGE SS: The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this LAURIE VEASY as ATTORNEY IN FACT on behalf of PEOPLE'S OFFICE MTG CORP NOTARY PUBLIC	DAVID AGUILAR	RECORDED	
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, said day of OCTOBER 2002 ATTEST: Typed NameHULTA_PETREVSKI		CONCURRENTLY	
ATTEST: December		HEREWITH	
NOTARY PUBLIC	Typed NameIULIA PETREVSKT	The #002 LAURIE VE COPERATIONS NO Coperations of Octoor day of Octoor	CTOBER 2002 by
Commission Expiration: $\sqrt{6/17/06}$		— <i>—</i>	Muss NOTARY PUBLIC

Commission Expiration:

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 06/17/08

UNOFFICIAL COP2Y095001 Page 2 of 2



TICOR TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

ORDER NUMBER: 2000 000374179 SC STREET ADDRESS: 14517 S. SAWYER

COUNTY: COOK COUNTY CITY: MIDLOTHIAN

TAX NUMBER: 28-11-222-004-0000

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 21 IN BLOCK 1 IN ARTHUR T. McINTOSH & COMPANY'S MIDLOTHIAN HOME GARDENS, BEING A SULLIVISION IN THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 11, RAN.

Series Of County Clerk's Office TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

LEGALD